Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

HRG
TYPE
PA
PB
cs1
cs1
Csl1

June 16, 2025 ADC # &PGE June 17, 2025 ADC # ’:‘{\FP(;‘?, June 18, 2025 ADC # —,]l:—lYli[_’G_E June 19, 2025
OSBORN, KEVIN 130581 R SALAZAR, RICHARD 178435 pB SALAHUDDIN, RAFEEQ 056940 R SORIANO, JOHN
VO, NGHIA 098681 R GRAF, MICHAEL 266676 pB STALLINGS, BRIAN 100785 R THOMPSON, BRICE
TREVINO, ADAM 327726 R DELATORRE, JOAN 248571 cst HUNT, ANTAJUAN 365650 R DIAZ, IGNACIO
MORENO, ROBERT 154360 R  FERTIG, JOSHUA 261757 cs1 TORRANCE, CHARLES 325599 R  GARCIA, JESSE
MCMILLAN, RUSSELL 086625 R ANTHONY, CHRISTIAN 360342 R MOLINA, ALEJANDRO
R CONWAY, JERALD 272261 R  SALGADO, ULYSSES
R TAFOYA, PAUL 373339 R GORDON, JAYLON
R LAMB, JOSHUA 344920 R MORENO, ANDRES
R STIFFLEMIRE, ALAN 327227 R VALENCIA, ARMANDO
R  DAILY, BENJAMIN 362066 R BANUELOS, DANIEL
R LOPEZ, CARLOS 325641 R JENSEN, TRAVIS
R  SALAZAR SAMORA, ARISSA 362674 R MOROYOQUI, IVAN
R GOMEZ, DOMINIQUE 374840 R LOPEZ, CRISTOBAL
R FEARELL, AMANDA 365983 R  CALVIN, FREDERICK

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings
will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman
may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days
which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on
friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices
are present in the Board'’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow-tiffie to arrange the accommodation.
]

Dated June 5, 2025 Signed:

S ~CHAIRMA

ADC #
257936
291045
047185
363150
231770
341380
324687
323370
239432
372079
285936
285548
274731
323487
Legend:
PC/R PC + CSR Revocation
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase 1
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
6031 Special Order by
Court
M Modification
P1 Pardon Phase 1
P2 Pardon Phase 2
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training




